Brian Shoemaker
Byron Stufflebeam
Mark McHenry
Scot Dickens
Frank Navas
Michelle Warner
Paul Frazer
Ricardo Garza
Marc McGuire

|_ /7 7 7 J 4
Reps Mobile
Ken Collins 214/422-8544
Robb Butler 813/625-5809
Jack Edgin 469/815-3045
Jim Remley 214/490-5479

972/832-3650
682/999/7968
817/312-4223
469/667-6457
214/885-4427
214/770-9778
469/418-7773
682/305-6851
817/751-3690
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HIGH GLOSS SPONSORSHIPS

2515 Willowbrook Dr. #107
Dallas, TX 75220

Phone 214/350-7970)
WWW.ppgpro.com

E-Mail
ken.collins@ppg.com
rbutler@ppg.com
edgin@ppg.com
remley@ppg.com
brian.shoemaker@ppg.com
bstufflebeam@ppg.com
mmchenry@ppg.com
scot.dickens@ppg.com
fnavas@ppg.com
mwarner@ppg.com
paul.frazer@ppg.com
ricardo.garza@ppg.com
jon.mcguire@ppg.com

SHERWIN-WILLIAMS.

wl

Reps
Richie Smith
Chris Ploetz
Josh Mehaffey
Daniel Jayne
Jon Hamman
Kenneth Damelio
Aaron Pena
Tory Tenant
John Meyers
Jason Taroni
Dustin Fowler
John Martinez
Casey Rowan

Mobile
972/979-7469
817/938-1710
817/456-1842
214/801-3104
682/438-3531
214/448-0824
214/564-3451
469/540-6910
469/446-1555
214/289-6005
469/450-8220
214/632-2847
469/831-4727

2929 N. Central Expressway, Suite 220
Richardson, TX 75080

Phone 972/271-5800)
www.sherwin-williams.com

E-Mail
swrep4870@sherwin.com
swrep4871@sherwin.com|
swrep4874@sherwin.com
swrep4977@sherwin.com|
swrep5845@sherwin.com
swrep5892@sherwin.com|
swrep6085@sherwin.com
swrepq607@sherwin.com|

john.r.meyers@sherwin.com!
jason.a.taroni@sherwin.com|
dustin.t.fowler@sherwin.com
john.p.martinez@sherwin.com|
Casey.D.Rowan@sherwin.com|

Joseph Long
Roger Solomon
Chris Gonzales
James Palmer

Mobile
214/422-0678
214/478-5256
469/516-1381
214/926-2215

Benjamin Moore*

GLOSS SPONSORSHIPS

4410 Ross Avenue
Dallas, TX 75214
Phone 504/824-4574]
www.texaspaint.com
www.benjaminmoore.com

E-Mail
j.long@texaspaint.com
r.solomon@texaspaint.com
c.gonzales@texaspaint.com
j-palmer@texaspaint.com

YOUR
SPONSORSHIP
COULD BE

CONTACT:
DALLASPDCA@GMAIL.COM

HERE!

Julio Lara 214/422-2847 j-lara@texaspaint.com
Brenda Bond 214/399-1677 b.bond@texaspaint.com
Patrick Equi 508/963-3787 patrick.equi@benjaminmoore.com
Rodney Gibbons 972/207-4459 rodney.gibbons@benjaminmoore.com
Frank Heck 817/994-2880 frank.heck@benjaminmoore.com
Chris George 469/688-9963 chris.george@benjaminmoore.com
EGGSHELL SPONSORSHIPS
] YOUR
SPONSORSHIP
P.O. Box 1441 COULD BE HERE!
Minneapolis, MN 55441
Phone 612/623-6000
GRACO WWW.Qraco.com CONTACT:
DALLASPDCA@GMAIL.COM
Reps Mobile E-Mail
Randy Miller 214/415-3853 randy_p_miller@graco.com
Tom Wellborn 832/515-9264 thomas_m_wellborn@graco.com
Carl Gruenberg 972/839-4295 carl_e_gruenberg@graco.com
Rob Johnston 214/415-8805 robert_s_johnston@graco.com
Joseph Belles 469/238-9608 joseph_p_belles@graco.com
LOW SHEEN SPONSORSHIPS
YOUR
. SPONSORSHIP
'l' ri k es 11123 Shady Trail COULD BE HERE!
Dallas, TX 75229 CONTACT:
Phone 972/484-8210) DALLASPDCA@GMAIL.COM
www.tri-kes.com
Rep Mobile E-Mail
Kris Holloway 469/688-1104 K.Holloway@tri-kes.com|
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